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Which pack do you need?
	 PP 	 rPET 	 Paperboard 	 Circo

100% Recyclable	 •	 •	 •	 •

Reusable	 •			 

30% Recycled Content		  •		  •

Transparent	 •	 •		

Tamper Evident	 •	 •		  •

Film Sealable	 •	 •	 •	 •

Microwavable	 •			   •

Hot Fill	 •			   •

Freezer Suitable*	 •	 •	 •	 •

HPP Process Suitable*	 •			 

In Mould Labelling	 •			 

Off Set Printing			   •	 •

*with special material grade

Need something bespoke?
Our innovative approach to packaging allows us to 
offer a completely bespoke solution whatever your 
requirements. We have years of experience working for 
some of the biggest names in the business to make 
the process as simple and effective as possible.

We have a thorough understanding of:

•	 Needs and Trend in Consumer Behaviour

•	 Our customers food processing business

•	 The technology and capability of our manufacturers

This creates innovative new products that meet the 
commercial requirements of the market.

We are a team of experts with extensive experience in providing high 
quality packaging solutions to the food industry in the UK. Innavisions 
can offer a wide range of standard off the shelf items, as well as 
design and create new formats to meet customer specifications.

We specialise in tamper evident and film sealable food packaging 
solutions and have been in business for 23 years. All of our products 
are fully recyclable, and we prioritise exceptional service, which is 
why we maintain long-term relationships with the majority of our 
customers.

We are pleased to announce that Innavisions Ltd is now part of the 
HL Hutchinson Group, a family owned UK business and are excited to 
collaborate with Produce Packaging, who are leaders in the supply of 
packaging to the fresh food industry.

So how do we operate?
Innavisions is the UK Sales and Product Development partner with 
a select number of leading European packaging manufacturers. Our 
manufacturers’ products offer the widest range of standard injection 
moulded food packaging in the UK, as well as an ever-growing rPET 
and paperboard range. Our UK Sales Office provides a single point of 
contact for all communications, ensuring that customers receive the 
right product on time and in full. Shipping and invoicing are typically 
handled directly by the manufacturer, allowing us to offer the best 
possible prices.

Innavisions can now offer our customers the option of purchasing 
directly from us if they prefer. Additionally, we have the ability 
to supply from UK stock by using the nationwide storage and 
distribution capabilities of our sister company, Produce Packaging.

We work closely with our manufacturing partners to develop and 
provide new and innovative bespoke packaging solutions. Our 
track record of doing so is evident today on supermarket shelves 
throughout the UK.

We would be delighted to help you find the ideal packaging for your 
product!

Colin

Colin Acton
Commercial Director
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132mm 1.2L 128mm • •TB120

224mm 5.6L 195mm • •TB560

270mm 10.6L 256mm • •TB1060

186mm 3.4L 151mm0341

204mm 3.1L 178mm0311

215mm 10.7L 225mm1001

224mm 5.6L 195mm • •TB560

227mm 4.5L 155mmEZ450

230mm 5.5L 198mm0551

270mm 10.6L 256mm • •TB1060

278mm 11.8L 252mm1111

325mm 16L 268mmEZ1600

Round Buckets with rPP

*Items available in black or grey





750ml 100mmCSE123

CSE123

CSE123

CSE123

CSE123
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50mm 30ml 25mm •E4015

61mm 70ml 25mm •E4016

Hinged Lid Sauce Pots
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Diameter Capacity HeightShape IML In StockOffsetItem Number

95mm 250ml 59mm200

95mm 520ml 124mmTBC

Thermoformed IML Dairy Cups

4  Mono material PP
4  Lightweight v other IML products
4  Fully recyclable PP
4  High quality IML decoration

NEW Thermoformed 
IML Dairy Cups

Specta Vis
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PAPK501

PAPK751
PAPK1001

PAP147-OD
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Ovenable Paperboard Trays Ovenable CPET Trays

N
E

W
 O

V
E

N
A

B
LE

 P
A

P
E

R
B

O
A

R
D

  &
  C

P
E

T

Innovisions offer a range of technical solutions depending upon the 
application and style required.

Please contact us for the latest products available.

Innovisions now offer a range of ovenable CPET trays

Please contact us for the latest products available.



118mm

68mm

71mm

90mm

565ml

65ml

80ml

165ml

101mm

31mm

35mm

40mm

•

•

•

•

ROTP118-565

600234

600274

ROT090-565

Diameter

Diameter

Capacity

Capacity

Height

Height

Shape

Shape

IML

IML

In Stock

In Stock

Offset

Offset

Item Number

Item Number

133mm

68mm

71mm

101mm

800ml

80ml

100ml

300ml

114mm

46mm

42mm

56mm

•

•

•

•

ROTP133-800

QP6846

600275

SQT101-56

93mm

68mm

101mm

325ml

80ml

350ml

81mm

47mm

60mm

•

•

•

SQTPT093-325

QP6847

SQT101-63

Thermoformed Tamper Evident Packs - rPET

Thermoformed Film Seal Packs - rPET

4  100% Easy Recycling

4  30%+ Recycled Content

4  Re-usable

NEW rPET Range
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Circo is an advanced new concept at the forefront of recyclability. 

Paperboard outer, for ‘take-away’ aesthetics with an easily separated,  
lightweight plastic liner for ‘retail performance’.

Fully recyclable, Circo tubs and trays: minimise plastic use, are film sealable, 
liquid proof, and in sizes where a PP liner is available, microwavable.

Circo S Tray PAP960



95mm

97mm

142mm

800ml

240ml

430ml

1000ml

550ml

91mm

70mm

53mm

•

•

•

•

•

• •

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

PAP430

60023809

60024068

60022006

PAP550

Diameter

Diameter

Capacity

Capacity

Capacity

Capacity

Height

Height

Dimensions

Dimensions

Shape

Shape

Shape

Shape

Offset Print

Offset Print

Offset Print

Offset Print

Inner Material
rPP

Lid Tamper Evident

Lid

Lid

rPET

rPET

rPET

rPET

Item Number

Item Number

Item Number

Item Number

97mm

120mm

145mm

500ml

960ml

500ml

750ml

102mm

121mm

68mm

•

•

•

•

• •

•

•

•

•

•

•

PAP500

CircoL960

60025203

PAP750

120mm

187mm

960ml

1150ml

121mm

68mm

•

• •

•

•

PAP960

PAP32oz

Circo - Round Tubs

Circo Lock - Tubs

Circo - Rectangular Trays

Circo - Rectangular ‘S’ Tray with sharp corners

180mm x 120mm x 55mm

200mm x 150mm x 40mm

185mm x 145mm x 57mm

Circo Lock is an advanced new Tamper Evident pack at 
the forefront of recyclability. 

Like the Circo Tubs and Trays, Circo Lock TM has a paper-
board outer which is easily separated from its lightweight 
plastic liner. In addition, it has an rPET lid with Tamper 
Evident, Paperboard cover.
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Circo Tray

Circo Lock 960ml



packaging for your future

Unit 4, Bank Farm Offices
Leigh, Worcester, WR6 5LA

Tel: 01886 832283

www.innavisions.com
sales@innavisions.com


